M2M Simplified.™  Innovative Designs, Innovative Solutions.
Benefits
• Complete integrated modem
• RJ-11 form factor
• Global compliance
The Multi-Tech RJModem™ embedded modem creates
communication-ready devices by integrating modem
functionality into the most compact, integrated device. The

Tel: +(44) 118 959 7774
Email: sales@multitech.co.uk
Ordering Information
Product Description Region
MT5656RJ-92 V.92 Serial Data Only Global
MT5656RJ-34 V.34 Serial Data Only Global
MT5656RJ-32 V.32bis Serial Data Only Global
MT5656RJ-L-92 V.92 Serial Data Only Global
MT5656RJ-L-34 V.34 Serial Data Only Global
MT5656RJ-L-32 V.32bis Serial Data Only Global
MTRJ-DK RJModem Developer Kit Global
MTRJ-RMK Panel Mounting Kit for RJModem  Global
Ordering Codes Description
92 V.92/56K Data Rate